
 

Open Days 2021- 22 

 Check websites prior to the event for latest updates  

Myerscough College  

Saturday 2nd October – Course Advice Morning – On Campus (10.00am – 12.30pm) 

Tuesday 12th October – Virtual Course Advice Evening – Online (7pm till 8pm) 

Saturday 6th November – Course Advice Morning – On Campus (10.00am – 12.30pm) 

Tuesday 16th November – Virtual Course Advice Evening – Online (7pm till 8pm) 

Saturday 4th December – Course Advice Morning – On Campus (10.00am – 12.30pm) 

Saturday 5th February – Course Advice Morning – On Campus (10.00am – 12.30pm) 

Saturday 26th March – Course Advice Morning - On Campus (10.00am – 12.30pm) 

Saturday 23rd April – Course Advice Morning – On Campus (10.00am – 12.30pm) 

LMC 

Tuesday 12 October        4-7pm 

Tuesday 16 November Open evening with hospitality tasters  4pm  
 

BFC 

Saturday 2nd October 2021   FE Open Day 10:30am - 2:30pm 

Wednesday 10th November 2021  Cross College Open Evening (excl. Fleetwood 

Nautical Campus) 4:30pm - 7pm 

Thursday 18th November 2021  Fleetwood Nautical Campus Open Day 1:30pm - 

4:30pm 

 

 

Blackpool Sixth Form  

Saturday 2nd October 2021     10:30am -2:30pm 

Saturday 13th November 2021   10:30am – 2:30 pm  

 

Preston’s College  

Wednesday 6th October 2021   4-7pm 

Saturday 6th November 2021   10am -2pm 

Wednesday 9th March 2022   4-7pm  

Virtual event in January    Launch date TBC 

 
Runshaw College  

Saturday 25th September 2021  10am-2pm 

Thursday 14th October 2021   3.30-7.30pm 

Tuesday 23rd November 2021   3.30-7.30pm 

Wednesday 2nd March 2021   3.30-7.30pm 

 

Newman College  

Saturday 16th October 2021   10am – 1pm  

Saturday 13th November   10am – 1pm 

Saturday 5th February    10am - 1pm 



 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ripley Sixth Form  Date TBC 

LGGS    Date TBC 

LRGS    Date TBC 

 

 

Kendal College  

Thursday 9th December    4:30 – 7:30pm 

Wednesday 2nd March   4:30 – 7:30pm 

Thursday 28th April    4:30 – 7:30pm    
 


